HEODMOT IO MN

Custom Beer Cap Coaster

Add atouch of elegance and personalization to your table settings with our Custom Cotton &

Linen Embroidered Coasters.

Product Custom Beer Cap Coaster
Coasters Shape Round

Coasters Size 3.14 inch

Coasters Thickness 16mm

Printing Style

Minimum Qty 50

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)



Round Shape Coaster Price in (P)

Size/ 50 100 250
Qty
3.14" $13.80 $11.80 $5.60

Production Time Charges

Qty

50 -99

100 -249

250 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2999

3000 - 4999

5000 - 9999

10000+

Shipping Time Charges

10 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Qty
50 -99

100 - 249

250 - 499

500

$3.16

1000

$1.78

7 Days

$142.30

$175.42

$234.78

$265.43

$299.48

$350.48

$400.48

$450.48

4 Days

$98.44

$145.48

$163.18

3000

$1.30

5000

$1.04

5 Days

$168.72

$195.23

$278.40

$304.51

$325.62

$375.62

$425.62

$575.62

2 Days

$194.80

$273.52

$325.41

10000

$0.66



500 - 999

1000 - 2999

3000 - 4999

5000 - 9999

10000+

$180.52

$210.52

$250.52

$310.52

$360.52

*All shipping and production charges are on NET

$350.16

$399.46

$450.46

$499.46

$546.50


http://www.tcpdf.org

