

Custom Beer Cap Coaster



Add a touch of elegance and personalization to your table settings with our Custom Cotton & Linen Embroidered Coasters.

Product	Custom Beer Cap Coaster
Coasters Shape	Round
Coasters Size	3.14 inch
Coasters Thickness	16mm
Printing Style	
Minimum Qty	50
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)

Round Shape Coaster Price in (P)

Size / Qty	50	100	250	500	1000	3000	5000	10000
3.14"	\$13.80	\$11.80	\$5.60	\$3.16	\$1.78	\$1.30	\$1.04	\$0.66

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
50 - 99	Free	\$142.30	\$168.72
100 -249	Free	\$175.42	\$195.23
250 - 499	Free	\$234.78	\$278.40
500 - 999	Free	\$265.43	\$304.51
1000 - 2999	Free	\$299.48	\$325.62
3000 - 4999	Free	\$350.48	\$375.62
5000 - 9999	Free	\$400.48	\$425.62
10000+	Free	\$450.48	\$575.62

Shipping Time Charges	Qty	4 Days	2 Days
	50 - 99	\$98.44	\$194.80
	100 - 249	\$145.48	\$273.52
	250 - 499	\$163.18	\$325.41

500 - 999	\$180.52	\$350.16
1000 - 2999	\$210.52	\$399.46
3000 - 4999	\$250.52	\$450.46
5000 - 9999	\$310.52	\$499.46
10000+	\$360.52	\$546.50

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET